Paper feeder main body
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14
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Paper feeder main body
Description
Lifter base assembly
Paper feed assembly
Paper pickup assembly
Paper feed roller assembly
Roller, paper pickup
Drawer connector holder
Holder, drawer connector

Screw, tapping, pan head M4X10

Part number
RM1-5913-000CN
RM1-6194-030CN
RM1-5919-000CN
CF081-67913
CF081-67913
VS1-7257-007CN
RC2-5416-000CN

XB4-7401-007CN

Qty

Assessories
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